
,(

Re-tender for Tender Notice

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender

specification.

are

MSETCL.

Ex Engineer

M S.E.I Co.LId,

t H V orojecl Dn Kalyan

DescriptionParticularSr. No.

RFxNo.:- 7000024967
E-Tender No. : EEIEHV/P/DN/KLN lT - I 6 I 2022 -23

Re-tender for tender notice procurement of material required for laying

work of33kV underground cable for construction of400kV

Babhaleshwar-Kudus line under EHV Projects Division Kalyan

1 E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

From 22.11.2022, 19.00 Hrs to 30.11.2022, 11:00HrsTender Dorvnloading
Dates & time. Tender Sale2

On or before 30.11.2022 up to 1 1:00 HrsDate & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

30.11.2022 at 11:05 Hrs ( if possible )
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender

Documents.

4

Rs.24,88,318/Tender Amount5

Rs24,8831-EMD Amount6

Rs. 500/- + GST as applicable.1 Tender Fees
EHV Projects Dn, MSETCL,Office of the Executive Engineer,

nd RoKarnik ad,T ashree2 floor A Building,eJ-wlng,Kalyan,
113042west)-kalyan

8

Office Address

e e7 620 @mahatrans c o . inEmail Id9

contact person : The Addl. Executive Engineer (o), Tel No. 0251-220165718554993570

For further details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco'in

J


